Polyolefin Heat Shrink Unique Properties
 Working temperature from -55°C to +125°C
 Shrink temperature +70°C to +110°C
 Flame retardant - The flammability of the tubing meets the
automotive flame propagation standard MVSS3 302.
 UL recognised UL224,VW-1, C-UL CSA 22.2
 Good mechanical and electrical performances
 Property Test Method Typical Data

shrink sleeving, in a range of standard sizes from 1.20mm to
100mm ID and with a standard wall or thin wall. A variety of
colours are also available.
Technical Data for Polyolefin Heat Shrink
Adtech Polymer Engineering Ltd - Unit 40, Aston Down East, Stroud, GL6 8HX, United Kingdom
adtech.co.uk           +44 (0)1285 762000           sales@adtech.co.uk
Adtech Part No
Supplied ID
(mm)
Recovered ID
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
HSS/PO/1.2 1.20 0.60 0.22
HSS/PO/1.6 1.60 0.80 0.28
HSS/PO/2.4 2.40 1.20 0.35
HSS/PO/3.2 3.20 1.60 0.40
HSS/PO/4.8 4.80 2.40 0.50
HSS/PO/6.4 6.40 3.20 0.55
HSS/PO/7.9 7.90 4.00 0.60
HSS/PO/9.5 9.50 4.75 0.60
HSS/PO/12.7 12.70 6.40 0.65
HSS/PO/16 16.00 8.00 0.70
HSS/PO/19 19.00 9.50 0.80
HSS/PO/25.4 25.40 12.70 0.90
HSS/PO/32 32.00 16.00 0.95
HSS/PO/38.1 38.10 19.10 1.00
HSS/PO/50.8 50.80 25.40 1.00
Adhesive Lined Polyolefin Heat Shrink
The thermoplastic adhesive inner liner in the Polyolefin heat shrink melts and flows to environmentally
seal and protect components and interconnections.
The adhesive bonds to a variety of plastics, rubbers and metals including polythene, aluminum, steel

8.00 2.00 1.00
12.00 3.00 1.40
 16.00  4.00 1.78
24.00 6.00 2.25
32.00 8.00 2.54
52.00 13.00 2.54
Adhesive Lined Polyolefin 4:1 Heat Shrink Sizes
Adhesive Lined Polyolefin 3:1 Heat Shrink Sizes
Adtech Part No
Supplied
ID (mm)
Recovered ID
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
HSS/POA/3.2 3.20 1.00 0.90
HSS/POA/4.8 4.80 1.60 1.05
HSSPOA/6.4 6.40 2.20 1.25
HSS/POA/7.9 7.90 2.70 1.35
HSS/POA/12.7 12.70 4.20 1.65
HSS/POA/15 15.00 5.20 1.80
HSS/POA/19.1 19.10 6.30 1.95
HSS/POA/25.4 25.40 8.50 2.00
HSS/POA/30 30.00 10.20 2.15
HSS/POA/39 39.00 13.50 2.45
HSS/POA/50 50.00 17.00 2.75